
Eligibility for
Carer Support
Children’s Services

KEY
I care for someone and:

Everything is OK
(No risk)
Everything is OK most of 
the time
(Low risk/prevention)
Universal Carer Services

Everything is usually OK
(Small risk)
Early Intervention/Prevention Services

I find this hard a lot of the 
time
(Considerable risk)
Changes needed to sustain care

I find this hard nearly all 
of the time	
(Crisis)
Intensive support needed

The Orange Circle shows the point 
from which the Local Authority may 
provide support.
The Blue Circle shows the point from 
which the Local Authority will provide 
support.
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Under Review (August 2023)



Eligibility for
Carer Support
Adults & Older People’s Services

KEY
I care for someone and:

Everything is OK
(No risk)
Everything is OK most of 
the time
(Low risk/prevention)
Universal Carer Services

Everything is usually OK
(Small risk)
Early Intervention/Prevention Services

I find this hard a lot of the 
time
(Considerable risk)
Changes needed to sustain care

I find this hard nearly all 
of the time	
(Crisis)
Intensive support needed

The Orange Circle shows the point 
from which the Local Authority may 
provide support.
The Blue Circle shows the point from 
which the Local Authority will provide 
support.
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Learning / having a job

Under Review (August 2023)


